
€ 300 0 pt € 600 2 pt € 0 4 pt

Del Monte Lisboa Belém Open
Lisbon, Portugal

23 September — 29 September 2024 | EURO 120,950 | Clay | Challenger 100

Qualifying Singles

 
 

 1 1 TABERNER, Carlos ESP

2 WC DOMINGUES, Joao POR

3 WC FALCAO, Goncalo POR

4 8 KLIZAN, Martin SVK

5 2 ANDREEV, Adrian BUL

6 FELDBAUSCH, Kilian SUI

7 SEGGERMAN, Ryan USA

8 7 FONIO, Giovanni ITA

9 3 NOVAK, Dennis AUT

10 Alt ARAUJO, Pedro POR

11 OBERLEITNER, Neil AUT

12 11 MOLCAN, Alex SVK

13 4 MOLLER, Elmer DEN

14 WC PEREIRA, Tiago POR

15 SERDARUSIC, Nino CRO

16 9 TABUR, Clement FRA

17 5 DALLA VALLE, Enrico ITA

18 GIANNESSI, Alessandro ITA

19 Alt CUKIERMAN, Daniel ISR

20 12 KOPP, Sandro AUT

21 6 RINCON, Daniel ESP

22 WC ROCHA, Francisco POR

23 BRANCACCIO, Raul ITA

24 10 FANSELOW, Sebastian GER

Qualifying Round 1 Qualifying Round 2 Qualifier

Last direct acceptance
Oberleitner, Neil - 475
ATP Supervisor
Ahmed Abdel-Azim
Released
09/21/2024 20:05:37

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Taberner, Carlos 210
2 Andreev, Adrian 211
3 Novak, Dennis 240
4 Moller, Elmer 246
5 Dalla Valle, Enrico 266
6 Rincon, Daniel 274
7 Fonio, Giovanni 298
8 Klizan, Martin 315

 Player Rank
9 Tabur, Clement 322
10 Fanselow, Sebastian 326
11 Molcan, Alex 331
12 Kopp, Sandro 352

Alternates
D. Cukierman (Alt)
P. Araujo (Alt)

Withdrawals

Retirements/W.O.


